10.

11.

12.

Position

Water Utility Operations And
Maintenance Manager

Senior Hydrologic Systems Analyst
Senior Water Measurement
Technician

Senior Water Measurement
Technician

Hydrologic Systems Analyst Il
Hydrologic Systems Analyst Il
Water Measurement Technician IlI
Hydrologic Systems Analyst Il
Water Measurement Technician Il|
Water Measurement Technician Il|

Water Measurement Technician |l

Hydrologic Systems Analyst Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Department

Wells and Water Measurement
Unit

Wells and Water Measurement
Unit

Wells and Water Measurement
Unit

Wells and Water Measurement
Unit

Wells and Water Measurement
Unit

Wells and Water Measurement
Unit

Wells and Water Measurement
Unit

Wells and Water Measurement
Unit

Wells and Water Measurement
Unit

Wells and Water Measurement
Unit

Wells and Water Measurement
Unit

Wells and Water Measurement
Unit

Total Wages

$156,826

$113,965

$112,194

$108,378

$103,130

$102,983

$102,192

$100,719

$98,271

$97,466

$95,753

$94,988



