	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Water Utility Operations And Maintenance Manager		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Wells and Water Measurement Unit	\$156,826
2.	Senior Hydrologic Systems Analyst		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Wells and Water Measurement Unit	\$113,965
3.	Senior Water Measurement Technician		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Wells and Water Measurement Unit	\$112,194
4.	Senior Water Measurement Technician		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Wells and Water Measurement Unit	\$108,378
5.	Hydrologic Systems Analyst II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Wells and Water Measurement Unit	\$103,130
6.	Hydrologic Systems Analyst II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Wells and Water Measurement Unit	\$102,983
7.	Water Measurement Technician III		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Wells and Water Measurement Unit	\$102,192
8.	Hydrologic Systems Analyst II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Wells and Water Measurement Unit	\$100,719
9.	Water Measurement Technician III		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Wells and Water Measurement Unit	\$98,271
10.	Water Measurement Technician III		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Wells and Water Measurement Unit	\$97,466
11.	Water Measurement Technician II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Wells and Water Measurement Unit	\$95,753
12.	Hydrologic Systems Analyst II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Wells and Water Measurement Unit	\$94,988